
Babu Yugraj Singh Ayurvedic Medical College & Hospital 

Departheat Name 

RACHIKITSA (MEDICINE) 
PANCHiKARMA 
BAU ROGA 

Baghamau. Near Gomti Nagar Vistar. Sec-6. Lucknow (U.P.) 

OPD Summary (Department Wise ) 

PRASUIt & STRI ROGA 
SHUYA (SURGERY) 
SHALAKYA 

SH ALAKYA (NETRA ROGA) 
SWSTtA VRITA & YOGA 
CAS AL TY 

((5a 4:0447PM 

TOTAL 

From 01-01-23 To 31-01-23 

Male New M Revisit 

358 

165 
176 

210 
177 

109 

133 
117 

0 

1.445 

44 

26 
32 

4 

0 

269 

Female New F Revisit Total New Total Old 

292 
|17 

128 

352 
138 
109 

85 

83 

104 

0 

1,408 

33 
26 
32 

42 

4 

35 
32 

276 

650 

282 
304 
352 

348 

286 

194 

216 

221 

2,853 

77 
32 
64 

42 
94 

82 
70 

64 
0 

0 

545 

Total 

727 
334 

368 
394 
442 

368 
264 
280 

221 

3,398 
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